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中信建投

高位看多
与低位看空
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大盘反抽的欲望很强烈
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周贵银

下周还会有不少折腾
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买卖点吧

想上攻可没那么容易
快报讯
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ëgÐü $dîû® 6¡L

tJM§)ÈR�gJm#Ó

Ô§6¡LtJMé(�./

¡1$J)lB*+4

O³' ®^ëgJ;<�

nY­5å}eGJm,M^

GJI�O-%���JI

�M â65K¡W1;<4 '

®·.}eG/0�½1IM

`g±ÚGJI%&0I^

GJ�ö M ��ù( !'##

UM %ú�^G±Ú2­

!2## UüÊ &### UyçMâ

)ÈR�g;<Jr65K

l34

0Ë��þyn./6

§�WJM¤`ç./§P)

lJßÐM4*6`;<¡�

5bmæJ*+4./)lg

6�þëå6Ó7Mg89þ

ëå6¥¦4AÊ;<!"0

Á(GJ*5ij.J��M

-̈ ./5]®  ìPß¦)

lë¹MHoPRm%J:l

;�4 ��MAÊ./Â¦¹

Mpûçhû%�UI65

KlBMÊË6w#ÙI4 â

)ÈR�g;<(×eÙI

4*6cd̈ ÛÜ® ¤L8¤

ëAM±ÚÁ(;<:lãë

J¥¦4

证券通专业资讯网首席

分析师 陆水旗

116;/9

116;/.

116;/7

116;/0

116;/:

116;/<

116;//

116611

11661;

116616

116619

11661.

116617

116610

11661:

11661<

11661/

1166;1

1166;;

1166;6

1166;9

1166;.

1166;7

1166;0

1166;:

1166;<

1166;/

116661

11666;

116666

116669

11666.

116667

116660

11666:

11666<

11666/

116691

11669;

116696

116699

11669.

116697

116690

11669:

11669<

11669/

1166.1

1166.;

1166.6

1166.9

1166..

1166.7

1166.0

1166.:

1166.<

1166./

116671

11667;

116676

116679

11667.

116677

116670

山东如意

武汉凡谷

海隆软件

方正电机

证通电子

嘉应制药

东晶电子

绿 大 地
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海亮股份

华锐铸钢

国统股份
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准油股份
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达 意 隆

飞马国际

宏达新材

南洋股份

特 尔 佳

大立科技

诺 普 信

三全食品

联合化工

拓日新能
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太钢不锈
合加资源
东莞控股
天音控股
鲁西化工
关铝股份
贵糖股份
四川圣达
鑫茂科技
秦川发展
国兴地产
中信国安
承德露露
华茂股份
高鸿股份
江钻股份
唐山陶瓷
五 粮 液
国风塑业
顺鑫农业
海印股份
银星能源
安凯客车
张 裕
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吉电股份
新 希 望
天山股份
云南铜业
山东巨力
大连国际
华联股份
三环股份
同力水泥
海南高速
中鼎股份
峨眉山

"

渤海物流
法 尔 胜
$>$?

星美
广州冷机
双汇发展
津滨发展
鞍钢股份
赣能股份
现代投资
航天科技
中国服装
云内动力
厦门港务
>$?

建材
天一科技
数源科技
大亚科技
南宁糖业
泸 天 化
钱江摩托
山大华特
华北高速
电广传媒
$ $?

亚华
金陵药业
>$?

汇通
$?

科 龙
>$?

阿继
河北宣工
$>$?

海纳
福星股份
一汽夏利
$?

吉 炭
兰州黄河
丰原生化
中 关 村
华菱管线
神火股份
>$?

双马
华 西 村
金牛能源
紫光股份
凯迪电力
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南天信息
新乡化纤
建峰化工
中国重汽
广济药业
河池化工
欣龙控股
中通客车
东方热电
首钢股份
锡业股份
大连金牛
东方钽业
华东医药
天保基建
长源电力
上风高科
煤 气 化
安泰科技
中科三环
>$?

迈亚
新 中 基
佛塑股份
科 学 城
春晖股份
浪潮信息
桂林旅游
$?

科 苑
金马股份
$>$?

兰光
中银绒业
西山煤电
大庆华科
广州友谊
华工科技
九 芝 堂
诚志股份
闽东电力
皇台酒业
中国中期
新 大 陆
隆平高科
$

三 九
宗申动力
豫能控股
新 和 成
江苏琼花
伟星股份
华邦制药
德豪润达
精工科技
华兰生物
大族激光
天奇股份
传化股份
盾安环境
凯恩股份
中航精机
永新股份
霞客环保
威尔科技
东信和平
华星化工
鑫富药业
京新药业
中捷股份
科华生物
海特高新
苏宁电器
航天电器
山东威达
七喜控股
思源电气
七 匹 狼
达安基因
巨轮股份
苏 泊 尔
丽江旅游
美 欣 达
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华帝股份
宜科科技
久联发展
双鹭药业
黔源电力
南 京 港
登海种业
飞亚股份
兔 宝 宝
江苏三友
广州国光
轴研科技
成霖股份
宁波华翔
晶源电子
三花股份
中工国际
同洲电子
云南盐化
德美化工
得润电子
横店东磁
中钢天源
威 尔 泰
世博股份
粤 水 电
江山化工
宏润建设
远光软件
华峰氨纶
东华合创
瑞泰科技
景兴纸业
黑猫股份
獐 子 岛
众和股份
江苏宏宝
德棉股份
青岛软控
东源电器
高新张铜
雪 莱 特
大港股份
太阳纸业
苏州固锝
中材科技
金 螳 螂
栋梁新材
孚日股份
海鸥卫浴
万丰奥威
东方海洋
新野纺织
鲁阳股份
新 海 宜
金智科技
江苏国泰
中泰化学
国脉科技
青岛金王
生 意 宝
南岭民爆
山河智能
浔兴股份
海翔药业
天康生物
广东鸿图
冠福家用
广博股份
恒宝股份
信隆实业
莱宝高科
沃华医药
沧州明珠
兴化股份
三钢闽光
威海广泰
三变科技
天润发展
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